Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 14 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
31.8.2015 - 15:47 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Mladji Pioniri
1. RADOVIC, Sara 06 Olb 3:19.96 180
2. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 Olb 3:22.12 174
3. BELIC, Ljubica 06 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 3:25.72 165
4. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:29.15 157
5. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 3:35.17 144
6. FILIPOVIC, Marta 05 Pk Pirat 3:35.84 143
7. MIJAILOVIC, Mia 06 Pk Pirat 3:37.35 140
8. MILOSEVIC, Andjela 05 Pk Pirat 3:40.12 135
9. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 Olb 3:40.58 134
10. MILIC, Natalija 06 Pk Pirat 3:43.57 129
11. IVANOVIC, Lea 06 Olb 3:47.12 123
12. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 TdBor 3:48.59 120
13. DINIC, Nina 05 TdBor 4:06.11 96
14. PUICIC, Jovana 05 Td Bor 4:11.88 90
15. PESIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 4:27.28 75
Pioniri
1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:30.61 422
2. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:37.27 370
3. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 2:38.32 363
4. POPOQVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 2:40.19 350
5. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 2:41.48 342
6. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:45.24 319
7. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 2:48.89 299
8. LAZIC, Andjela 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:50.90 288
9. PESIC, Milica 04  Dubocica 2:54.20 272
10. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04  PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:56.85 260
11. KIS, Ena 04 Td Bor 2:59.29 250
12. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:59.55 249
13. GOJAKOQVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 3:03.84 232
14. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 3:11.56 205
15. MARINKOVIC, Milja 03 Pk"Les" 3:12.51 202
16. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 3:14.96 194
17. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 TdBor 3:19.95 180
18. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:21.22 177
19. JANICIJEVIC, Lola 04 TdBor 3:23.83 170
Kadeti
1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:23.95 483
2. OBRADOVIC, lva 02 Dubocica 2:35.26 385
3. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo 2:36.05 379
4. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 Olb 2:46.44 312
5. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olb 2:53.11 277
6. BOZIC, Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:54.37 272
7. JOKIC, Olga 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:07.16 219
8. FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 Pk"Les" 3:14.80 195
9. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 3:21.98 175
Omladinci
1. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:37.18 371
2. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:39.27 356
3. ANDRIC, Sofia 00 Pk Pirat 2:41.63 341
4. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:47.38 307
5. STAMATOVIC, Ana 99 PK Sloboda 2:54.97 269

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38689

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31.8.2015 17:45 - Page 1



Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 14, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Omladinci

Rank

6. RISTANOVIC, Iva
7. KOVACEVIC, Ankica

Apsolutna

1. BASTA, Nadja

2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja

3. OBRADOVIC, Iva

4. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
5. ANDRIC, Bozica

6. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
7. STEVIC, Anja

8. BOZIC, Slavica

9. POPOVIC, Nikolija
10. VELJIC, Anja

11. ANDRIC, Sofia

12. RISTIC, Milica

13. STOJANOQVIC, Marija
14. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
15. GAVRILOVIC, Lana
16. LAZIC, Andjela

17. RANKOVIC, Jelena
18. PESIC, Milica

19. BOZIC, Andjelka

20. STAMATOVIC, Ana
21. TODORCEVIC, Tijana
22. KIS, Ena

23. TOMASEVIC, Jana
24, RISTANOVIC, Iva

25. GOJAKOVIC, Sara

26. JOKIC, Olga

27. UZELAC, Kristina

28. MARINKOQOVIC, Milja
29. FILIPOVIC, Saska

30. BOSKOVIC, Miona
31. CANKOVIC, Jelena
32. RADOVIC, Sara

33. RADOJEVIC, Anja

34. MATIJEVIC, Marija

35. DJURDJEVIC, Marija
36. JANICIJEVIC, Lola
37. BELIC, Ljubica

38. PETROVIC, Sara

39. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
40. FILIPOVIC, Marta

41. MIJAILOVIC, Mia

42. MILOSEVIC, Andjela
43. MILKOVSKI, Elena
44. MILIC, Natalija

45. IVANOVIC, Lea

46. JEVREMOVIC, Danica
47. KOVACEVIC, Ankica
48. DINIC, Nina

49. ACIMOVIC, Emilija
50. PUICIC, Jovana

51. MITROVIC, Jana

52. DAMNJANOVIC, Marija
53. PESIC, lva

EXH MARIC, Mina
limit

YB

00
00

02
04
02
01
99
03
03
99
03
03
00
03
01
99
04
03
01
04
01
99
04
04
03
00
03
02
03
03
01
03
03
06
04
02
05
04
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
00
05
07
05
07
07
05

98

PK Sloboda
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Olb

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Pk"Les"

Pk"Les"

Pksm

Td Bor

Olb

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Olb

Td Bor

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Olb

Pk Pirat

Olb

Td Bor

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Time

3:01.28
3:59.90

2:23.95
2:30.61
2:35.26
2:36.05
2:37.18
2:37.27
2:38.32
2:39.27
2:40.19
2:41.48
2:41.63
2:45.24
2:46.44
2:47.38
2:48.89
2:50.90
2:53.11
2:54.20
2:54.37
2:54.97
2:56.85
2:59.29
2:59.55
3:01.28
3:03.84
3:07.16
3:11.56
3:12.51
3:14.80
3:14.96
3:19.95
3:19.96
3:21.22
3:21.98
3:22.12
3:23.83
3:25.72
3:29.15
3:35.17
3:35.84
3:37.35
3:40.12
3:40.58
3:43.57
3:47.12
3:48.59
3:59.90
4:06.11
4:11.25
4:11.88
4:15.56
4:21.79
4:27.28

3:46.10

Pts

242
104

483
422
385
379
371
370
363
356
350
342
341
319
312
307
299
288
277
272
272
269
260
250
249
242
232
219
205
202
195
194
180
180
177
175
174
170
165
157
144
143
140
135
134
129
123
120
104

96

90

90

86

80

75

124

100m 200m

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38689

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31.8.2015 17:45 - Page 2



